
Compétition Promotion Wakeboard Société de Genève - 23 juin 2013

Youngsters

1st round Juge 1 Juge 2

Youngster E I C E I C Total Rank

 Max Kemper W'Academy 2003 3 1.5 1.5 3 3.5 2.5 16.67 1

 Taymour Ojjeh SNG 2003 1 1 1 1 1 1 6.67 2

2nd round Juge 1 Juge 2

Youngster E I C E I C Total Rank

 Max Kemper W'Academy 2003 2.5 1.5 1 1 1.5 1 9.45 1

 Taymour Ojjeh SnG 2003 1 1 1 1.5 0.5 0.5 6.11 2

Total Juge 1 Juge 2

Youngsters: E I C E I C Total Rank

 Max Kemper W'Academy 2003 5.5 3 2.5 4 5 3.5 26.1117 1

 Taymour Ojjeh SnG 2003 2 2 2 2.5 1.5 1.5 12.7767 2

  
 



Girls

1st round Juge 1 Juge 2

Girls: E I C E I C Total Rank

 Leyli Kursun SNG 1998 4 4.5 3.5 4 4.3 3.5 26.45 2

 Karyna Mc Cormik WSC 1998 5 5 4.5 5 5 5 32.78 1

 Shirin Chorfi SNG 2001 2 2 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 17.78 3

 Léa Angelozzi SNCN 2000 1 1.5 1 2 1 1 8.33 4

2nd round Juge 1 Juge 2

Girls: E I C E I C Total Rank

 Leyli Kursun SNG 1998 3 3 3 4 4 4 23.33 1

 Karyna Mc Cormik WSC 1998 4 3 3 4.5 4.5 4.5 26.11 2

 Shirin Chorfi SNG 2001 2 1.5 2 2.5 3 3 15.56 3

 Léa Angelozzi SNCN 2000 2 1.5 2 2 1.5 1 11.11 4

Total Juge 1 Juge 2

Girls: E I C E I C Total Rank

 Karyna Mc Cormik WSC 1998 7 7.5 6.5 8 8.3 7.5 49.78 1

 Leyli Kursun SNG 1998 0 8 7.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 48.90 2

 Shirin Chorfi SNG 2001 4 3.5 3.5 6 6.5 6.5 33.33 3

 Léa Angelozzi SNCN 2000 3 3 3 4 2.5 2 19.44 4



Boys

1st round Juge 1 Juge 2

Boys: E I C E I C Total Rank

 Thomas Schafroth SNCN 1998 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.67 1

 Vincent Schafroth SNCN 1998 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 12.78 2

 Louis Troller SNG 1999 2.5 2.0 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 17.22 3

 Blaise Urben SNG 2000 3.5 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 22.78 4

 Charles Coutant SNG 1999 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 15.56 5

 Alexis Coutant SNG 2002 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 1.0 13.34 6

 Yann Badollet SNG 1998 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 28.89 7

 Sky Berninghaus W'Academy 2001 3.5 3.0 2.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 25.56 9

 Théo Benon SNCN 1999 4.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 27.78 10

 Tom Di mantino SNCN 1998 4.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 28.33 12

2nd round Juge 1 Juge 2

Boys: E I C E I C Total Rank

 Thomas Schafroth SNCN 1998 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 13.9 9

 Vincent Schafroth SNCN 1998 3.0 1.5 1.0 2.5 1.5 1.0 11.7 10

 Louis Troller SNG 1999 3.5 3.5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 22.8 6

 Blaise Urben SNG 2000 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 21.7 8

 Charles Coutant SNG 1999 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 22.2 7

 Alexis Coutant SNG 2002 3.5 3.5 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 23.9 5

 Yann Badollet SNG 1998 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 32.8 3

 Sky Berninghaus W'Academy 2001 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.9 4

 Théo Benon SNCN 1999 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.2 1

 Tom Di Mantino SNCN 1998 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 34.4 2

Total Juge 1 Juge 2

Boys: E I C E I C Total Rank

 Théo Benon SNCN 1999 9.5 9.0 9.0 10.5 10.5 10.0 65.00 1

 Tom Di Mantino SNCN 1998 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 11.0 9.5 62.78 2

Yann Badollet SNG 1998 9.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.5 61.67 3

 Sky Berninghaus W'Academy 2001 8.0 7.0 6.5 9.5 9.5 8.5 54.45 4

 Blaise Urben SNG 2000 7.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.44 5

 Louis Troller SNG 1999 6.0 5.5 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 40.00 6

 Charles Coutant SNG 1999 5.5 5.5 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.78 7

 Alexis Coutant SNG 2002 5.5 5.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 37.23 8

 Vincent Schafroth SNCN 1998 5.0 3.5 2.0 5.0 3.5 3.0 24.44 9  

 Thomas Schafroth SNCN 1998 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 20.56 10  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Junior ladies

1st round Juge 1 Juge 2

Junior women: E I C E I C Total Rank

1 Olivia Lombard WSC 1995 5 5 4 5 5 5 32.22 1

2 Marie-Caroline JansensJanssens SNCN 1995 4 4 2 4 4 3 23.34 3

3 Tiffany Gysi SNG 1995 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2 1.5 10.56 4

4 Anaïs Pestalozzi SNG 1995 4.5 4.5 3 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.34 2

2nd round Juge 1 Juge 2

Junior women: E I C E I C Total Rank

1 Olivia Lombard WSC 1995 4 4 3.5 4.5 4 3.5 26.11 1

2 Marie-Caroline JansensJanssens SNCN 1995 3 2.5 2 3.5 3 2 17.78 2

3 Tiffany Gysi SNG 1995 1 1 1.5 1 1 1.5 7.78 3

4 Anaïs Pestalozzi SNG 1995 3 3 2 3 3 2.5 18.34 4

Total Juge 1 Juge 2

Junior women: E I C E I C Total Rank

1 Olivia Lombard WSC 1995 9 9 7.5 9.5 9 8.5 58.34 1

4 Anaïs Pestalozzi SNG 1995 7.5 7.5 5 7.5 7.5 7 46.67 2

2 Marie-Caroline JansensJanssens SNCN 1995 7 6.5 4 7.5 7 5 41.12 3

3 Tiffany Gysi SNG 1995 2.5 2.5 3 2.5 3 3 18.33 4



Junior Men

1st round Juge 1 Juge 2

Junior men E I C E I C Total Rank

1 Antonin Soussan SNG 1996 3 3 2.5 3.5 4 4 22.22 2

2 Ramel Ghezraoui SNG 1996 3 3 2 4 4.5 4.5 23.34 1

 

2nd round Juge 1 Juge 2

Junior men E I C E I C Total Rank

1 Antonin Soussan SNG 1996 4 3 3 4 4 4.5 25.00 1

2 Ramel Ghezraoui SNG 1996 3.5 3 2.5 4.5 3.5 4 23.33 2

Total Juge 1 Juge 2

Junior men E I C E I C Total Rank

1 Antonin Soussan SNG 1996 7 6 5.5 7.5 8 8.5 47.22 1

2 Ramel Ghezraoui SNG 1996 6.5 6 4.5 8.5 8 8.5 46.67 2



Open Ladies

1st round Juge 1 Juge 2

Open ladies: E I C E I C Total Rank

1 Florence Didisheim SNG 1993 3 4 2.5 3 3 3 20.56 1

2 Alex Friedrich SNG 1981 2.5 4 2 2 2 2 16.12 2

2nd round Juge 1 Juge 2

Open ladies: E I C E I C Total Rank

1 Florence Didisheim SNG 1993 3 3 3 3 3 3 20.00 1

2 Alex Friedrich SNG 1981 2 2 2 2 2 2 13.33 2

Total Juge 1 Juge 2

Open ladies: E I C E I C Total Rank

1 Florence Didisheim SNG 1993 6 7 5.5 6 6 6 40.56 1

2 Alex Friedrich SNG 1981 4.5 6 4 4 4 4 29.45 2



Open Men

1st round Juge 1 Juge 2

Open men: E I C E I C Total Rank

1 Julien Gagnoux SNG 1988 6 6 6 5 5 4.5 36.11 2

2 Arnaud Gaggetta SNG 1990 7 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 43.33 1

3 Philippe (Tarzan)Robert (du Lac)WSC 1980 6 5 4 4.5 4.5 4 31.11 3

4 Léo Tallot SNG 1978 4.5 3.5 3 3 3.5 3.5 23.33 4

 

2nd round Juge 1 Juge 2

Open men: E I C E I C Total Rank

1 Julien Gagnoux SNG 1988 6.5 6 6 5 5 5 37.22 1

2 Arnaud Gaggetta SNG 1990 6 6 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 33.89 2

3 Philippe (Tarzan)Robert (du Lac)WSC 1980 3 4 3 4 3.5 3 22.78 3

4 Léo Tallot SNG 1978 4 4 4 4 4 4 26.67 4

Total Juge 1 Juge 2

Open men: E I C E I C Total Rank

1 Arnaud Gaggetta SNG 1990 13 12 12 11 11 11 77.22 1

2 Julien Gagnoux SNG 1988 13 12 12 10 10 9.5 73.33 2

3 Philippe (Tarzan)Robert (du Lac)WSC 1980 9 9 7 8.5 8 7 53.89 3

4 Léo Tallot SNG 1978 8.5 7.5 7 7 7.5 7.5 50.00 4


